
FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

Coupe Interclubs Benjamins Coupe Interclubs Benjamins
Judaïque Judaïque

14 MAI       2011 14 MAI       2011
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

200 4N

100 Dos

100 Brasse

100 PAP

100 NL

4x50 NL

200 4N

100 Dos

100 Brasse

100 PAP

100 NL

4x50 NL

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 
DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
MITTEAU Léa (1319022) 
TESSARIOL Lisa (1026827) 

MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

LABORDE Gwenn (1026819) 
MITTEAU Léa (1319022) 

POILLONG Maxime (1218683) R1
DUVERLY Nelson (1134075) R1
LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) R1

DUVERLY Nelson (1134075) 
LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 
MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 
POILLONG Maxime (1218683) 

DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 

POILLONG Maxime (1218683) 

TESSARIOL Lisa (1026827) 

DUVERLY Nelson (1134075) 
ROUSSELLE Baptiste (1142293) 

MITTEAU Léa (1319022) R1
BOIRON Clémence (909514) R1
DELANCHY Léane (1318970) R1
TESSARIOL Lisa (1026827) R1

03:23:00
03:28:00
03:12:00
03:10:00

01:13:00

01:43:00

01:21:00

01:29:00
01:15:00

02:10:00
02:10:00
02:10:00

02:10:00

03:06:00
03:03:00

02:47:00
03:04:00

01:40:00

01:30:00

01:32:00

01:15:00
01:21:00

02:26:00
02:26:00
02:26:00
02:26:00


